SCALE 1 :50,000

0 1km 2I|<m 3Ikm
e ]

FIREBAN ROGAINE

12 hour upside down
22 -23 Feb 1997

EAT MORE
fu

Contour interval 5 m —'—

P QP

2%
=— X
Ee TN A

¢

== Wit
_|_

//

LEGEND
Sealed road S— =S
Gravel road e -I/J; ,
Track =  —=————=- t N
Forest fence line  mromrmmr 4 =
Property fence line f»'“(’f;o N
Building = G AN
Watercourse P it N '
Drain j f%
Dam : =3
Water drop OW §‘ﬂ R
Control O N
Hash house A Wi 2
Out of bounds v WAL
Rock outcrop S ,pjﬁL >

Acknowledgements
Many thanks to the following Topograhic digital data
farmers for the use of their land: reproduced with permission of DOLA.
S & C Dorman M Morrissey Special thanks to Victor Quinlan and
B &J Schilling B Walker Garry Abbott for their technical assistance.
| &H Schiling G & R McCallum Thanks to CALM for the Hash House site.

R & N Schilling

Possession of this map does not give automatic right of entry to these properties

\\\nfj’/

SETTERS
Warren Smith

| Roy Stone

' VETTERS
David La Cava
Doug Allen

J Martin Gray

' CARTOGRAPHY

Roy Stone

N\
N

P
—

This is the first Rogaine map produced using the OCAD digital map making software.
The map is based on topographical digital data obtained from DOLA.




S —— S—

FIREBAN UPSIDEDOWN ROGAINE 22 - 2] FEBRUARY 1997

- . -

__LTotol available point; = 2740

Control _Description Points| Control | ___ Description
1 CreekJunction 10 ] T4 JintheGuly -
2 Western End of 150x75m Rock Surface 10 42 Cvreek Junction -
3 Boulder Qlyhsggr 10 B
4  |The Knoll 10 43  |Creek Junction H
5 A Small Boulder Cluster 10 44  Blackboy Gully -l
6  |150x50m Rock Surface- East Side 10 45 |Head of a Short Broad Gully )8
7 The » Rocky Spur 10 46 ln the Gully
o vKnoIl e 10 47 [The Knoll =2 I
9 jn the Gully 10 | 48 WThe Broad Gully
|
13 Boulder Cluster (4m wide x 1.5m high) 30 49 Concret= Culvert- 30m North .
14 _ |Base of 60x4m Rock Wall | 30 50 Inthe Gully 3
15 |The Saddle | 30 51 TheBridge (Sth Side) ;
48 IThe e Spur [P 30 52 TheKnoll L= o8 vy
-y 'Base of the Dam 30 53  Road/Fence Junction N
16 Ece Corner u g 30 | » o L
19 Fence/Watercourse Junction 30 55 \The Spur L=
20 The Knoll 30 "Track/ River Crossing- South S:de
1’ [ 57 il The Dam (west side) p
25 inthe Gully . 40 58 Water courss/Creek Junction
26 Head of the Gully . 40 | f_ o
|27 The Rocky Spur |40 61 Base of 8m High Bouider ( Cluster
28  Boulder Cluster | 40 | 62 [Head of the Gi ully
29 ,[The Knoll | 40 | 63 'A Boulder Clus_t_gaL Nth End of Rock Surface
30 Eastern Tip of Tree Line | 40 | 64 JHead ofaGully
31 The Bend in the River | 40  / r
32 TheDam | 40 | 67 1150x§@_399k Surface (nth end)
Ly i w - Id ; 1 68 InThe Gully
87 TheSpur LN 50 | |71 |NIEastEdge of 200x100m Clearing
38 ﬂ[‘, theGuly N RN Py V,Head of a Watercourse
89 TheRockySpur g o FL
40 ‘A Fence/Creek Junction | 50 Number of controls = 54

50
50

60
60
60
60
60
60

70
70
70
70
70

80
80
80
80

90
90
90
90

100
100
100
100




