

FIREBAN UPSIDEDOWN ROGAINE 22 - 23 FEBRUARY 1997					
Contro	Description	Points	Contro	Description	B. Land
- 1			Ant	Description	Pointe
1	Creek Junction	10	41	In the Gully	50
2	Western End of 150x75m Rock Surface	10	42	Creek Junction	50
3	Boulder Cluster	10			50
4	The Knoll	10	43	Creek Junction	
5	A Small Boulder Cluster	10	44	Blackboy Gully	60
6	150x50m Rock Surface- East Side	10	45	Head of a Short Broad Gully	60
7	The Rocky Spur	10	46	In the Gully	60
8	Knoll	10	47	The Knoll	60
9	In the Gully	10	48	The Broad Gully	60
			70	The broad Gully	60
13	Boulder Cluster (4m wide x 1.5m high)	30	49	Congreta Culturat 20 N II	A
14	Base of 60x4m Rock Wall	30	50	Concrete Culvert- 30m North	70
15	The Saddle	30	51	In the Gully	70
16	The Spur	30	52	The Bridge (Sth Side)	70
17	Base of the Dam	30		The Knoll	70
18	Fence Corner	30	53	Road/Fence Junction	70
19	Fence/Watercourse Junction	30			
20	The Knoll		55	The Spur	80
194		30	56	Track/ River Crossing- South Side	80
25	In the Gully	10	57	The Dam (west side)	80
26	Head of the Gully	40	58	Water course/Creek Junction	80
27	The Rocky Spur	40	4 8		
The state of the s	Boulder Cluster	40	61	Base of 8m High Boulder Cluster	90
	The Knoll	40	62	Head of the Gully	90
30	Eastern Tip of Tree Line	40	63	A Boulder Cluster Nth End of Rock Surface	90
		40	64	Head of a Gully	90
32	The Bend in the River The Dam	40			90
32	The Dam	40	67	150x50m Rock Surface (nth end)	100
07		1	68	In The Gully	100
	The Spur	50		N/East Edge of 200x100m Clearing	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING MICH. LANSING MICH.
	In the Gully	50	72	Head of a Watercourse	100
	The Rocky Spur	50			100
40	A Fence/Creek Junction	50		Number of controls = 54	-
8			The second secon	Totol available points = 2740	